Government of West Bengal Office of the Deputy Director of Agriculture (Flower) Department of F.P.I. & Horticulture North 24 Parganas, Barasat

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT No: 01/NHM/Bst.

Dated, Barasat: 13th July, 2016

On behalf of District Horticulture Mission Committee (NHM) North 24 Parganas Sealed tender are invited for supply of Grafted Mango Saplings in poly packets (Var. – Amrapali) to National Horticulture Mission/MIDH, North 24 Parganas from bonafied Nursery owners having accreditation with National Horticulture Board (NHB) producing grafted mango saplings in poly packets maintaining terms and conditions specified in tender form.

For details and terms please visit www.north24parganas.gov.in also the detailed tender notice may be seen at the notice board of office of the Deputy Director of Agriculture (Flower), Department F.P.I. & Horticulture North 24 Parganas.

Date of issuing tender paper 18th July, 2016 and last date of submission of tender paper 2nd August, 2016 up to 2.00 p.m. (except Govt. holidays). Tender paper will be opened at 3.00 p.m. on 2nd August, 2016 at office chamber of the Addl. District Magistrate (Dev.) & A.E.O., North 24 Parganas Zilla Parishad and Vice-Chairman, District Horticulture Mission Committee, NHM/MIDH, North 24 Parganas.

For obtaining tender paper please contact Office of the Deputy Director of Agriculture (Flower) North 24 Parganas, (Zilla Parishad Bhavan –Ground Floor) Barasat.

Deputy Director of Agriculture (Flower)

North 24 Parganas, Barasat 13:07.2016

Dated, Barasat. – 13.07.2016

Memo No: 167/1(16)/Bst/NHM

Copy forwarded for information and circulation to:

1. The Mission Director, SHM and Director of Horticulture, Dept. of F.P.I. & H., Mayukh, Kol. – 700091

- 2. The Superintendent of Police, North 24 Parganas, Barasat.
- 3. The Deputy Director of Agriculture (Admn.) North 24 Parganas, Barasat.
- 4. The Deputy Director, National Horticulture Board, Kolkata-91.
- 5. The District Informatics Officer, NIC, North 24 Parganas with a request to upload this tender notice along with document in District Website.
- 6. The Karmadhakshya, Krishi Sech-O-Samabay Sthayee Samity, North 24 Parganas Zilla Parishad.
- 7. The District Information & Cultural Officer, North 24 Parganas, Barasat.
- 8. The Secretary, North 24 Parganas Zilla Parishad.
- 9. The Deputy Register of Co-operative Societies, North 24 Parganas, Barasat
- 10. The C.A. to the Sabhadhipati, North 24 Parganas Zilla Parishad.
- 11. The C.A. to the District Magistrate, North 24 Parganas, Barasat.
- 12. The C.A. to the Addl. District Magistrate (Dev.) & AEO, North 24 Parganas Zilla Parishad.
- 13. The Station Manager, Barasat Railway Station.
- 14. The Post Master, Head Post Office, Barasat.
- 15. The Officer In Charge, Barasat Police Station.
- 16. Office Notice Board.

Deputy Director of Agriculture (Flower)

North 24 Parganas, Barasat

13.07.2016